
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 200/14 200/13 400/27

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/11 199/07 399/18

3 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/08 199/09 397/17

4 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06 199/10 396/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 200/07 199/07 399/14

2 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/08 199/07 395/15

3 146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen Odder Skytteforening 193/04 197/09 390/13

4 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/06 192/03 389/09

5 135023 Thue Hollerup Frost Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/02 189/02 382/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/04 189/03 381/07

2 144140 Agnes Lykke Sædam Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 190/02 182/01 372/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 181/03 187/02 368/05

2 149071 Noah Nørlem Mustafovic Grenå Skyttekreds 181/01 181/00 362/01

3 150848 Erik Wolf Huus Lund Lyngby Skyttekreds 172/00 176/02 348/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/06 196/06 394/12

2 125419 Markus  Højegaard Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05 189/05 382/10

3 142750 Casper Kronborg Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 180/01 178/01 358/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 189/04 193/02 382/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 191/02 191/03 382/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 149195 Camilla Porsgaard Pederse.. Odder Skytteforening 192/01 192/04 384/05

2 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 184/00 184/01 368/01

3 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening 182/02 185/00 367/02

4 125082 Oliver overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 181/01 182/02 363/03

5 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 179/00 182/01 361/01

6 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening 178/01 180/00 358/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/11 200/13 399/24

2 144127 Thomas Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/13 199/12 398/25
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3 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/06 199/09 398/15

4 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 197/08 200/06 397/14

5 95494 Arne Lægaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/01 199/06 394/07

6 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/06 197/09 393/15

7 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06 196/04 393/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/06 199/07 396/13

2 147620 Louise Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/05 195/07 394/12

3 144141 Helle Sædam Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/08 194/03 392/11

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/03 195/06 391/09

5 144142 Keld Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05 196/07 390/12

6 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/04 194/06 388/10

7 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 192/05 195/07 387/12

8 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 191/03 192/04 383/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/04 195/07 386/11

2 147997 Daniel Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 188/04 180/01 368/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/09 196/04 394/13

2 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/03 193/03 385/06

3 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05 192/03 385/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 189/04 194/05 383/09

2 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 187/01 184/00 371/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/11 199/08 398/19

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/08 199/08 396/16

3 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/07 198/06 396/13

4 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06 198/03 394/09

5 144389 Christina Pedersen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/09 196/06 393/15

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 200/14

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/11

3 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/08

4 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 200/07
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2 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/06

3 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/08

4 146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen Odder Skytteforening 193/04

5 135023 Thue Hollerup Frost Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/04

2 144140 Agnes Lykke Sædam Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 190/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 181/03

2 149071 Noah Nørlem Mustafovic Grenå Skyttekreds 181/01

3 150848 Erik Wolf Huus Lund Lyngby Skyttekreds 172/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/06

2 125419 Markus  Højegaard Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05

3 142750 Casper Kronborg Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 189/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 149195 Camilla Porsgaard Pederse.. Odder Skytteforening 192/01

2 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 184/00

3 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening 182/02

4 125082 Oliver overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 181/01

5 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 179/00

6 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening 178/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 144127 Thomas Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/13

2 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/11

3 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/06

4 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 197/08

5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06

6 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/06

7 95494 Arne Lægaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 147620 Louise Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/05
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2 144141 Helle Sædam Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/08

3 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/06

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/03

5 144142 Keld Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05

6 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/04

7 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 192/05

8 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/04

2 147997 Daniel Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 188/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/09

2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05

3 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 189/04

2 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/11

2 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/07

3 144389 Christina Pedersen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/09

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/08

5 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 200/07 200/11 400/18

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/05 200/08 400/13

3 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 199/06 398/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/05 197/06 394/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 192/04 197/06 389/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/06 199/04 397/10

2 125419 Markus  Højegaard Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/05 189/01 384/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
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1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/04 190/03 384/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 189/00 194/02 383/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 125082 Oliver overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 180/01 180/00 360/01

2 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 174/01 169/00 343/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05 198/08 396/13

2 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 197/05 196/04 393/09

3 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/03 198/06 392/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/02 199/06 398/08

2 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/05 198/05 396/10

3 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 199/04 194/04 393/08

4 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/02 195/02 390/04

5 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02 189/01 382/03

6 147997 Daniel Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 186/01 178/00 364/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/01 195/06 391/07

2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04 193/03 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10 200/09 400/19

2 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/05 197/04 397/09

3 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06 199/07 395/13

4 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09 197/08 395/17

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 200/07

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/05

3 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 192/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
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1 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/06

2 125419 Markus  Højegaard Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 189/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 125082 Oliver overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 180/01

2 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 174/01

2 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 174/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/07

2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05

3 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 197/05

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 199/04

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/02

3 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/05

4 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/02

5 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02

6 147997 Daniel Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 186/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04

2 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10

2 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/05

3 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06
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